## Dickinson Bayou Watershed Partnership Meeting

Thursday, August 10, 2017 6:30-8:00 pm Dickinson City Hall 4403 Highway 3 Dickinson, TX 77539



## Meeting topics:

- Dickinson Bayou Bacteria Loading & Reductions
- Dickinson Bayou Bridge
  Document updates and
  presentation
- Next Steps for the Bridge
  Document

## dickinsonbayou.net

The mission of the Dickinson Bayou Watershed Partnership is to protect, preserve, and restore the quality of the Dickinson Bayou Watershed and its communities.



Questions? Contact Charriss York, cyork@tamu.edu